Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour 2018 - 1" tappa SOM Cup

Data creazione: 2026/03/02 14:51:54

Data: 25/02/2018

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome
1 POGGIOLI Marcella
2 ZULIANI Francesco

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

VERARDO Giovanni
CHIVILO' Carlo
ZANETTE Liviana
SPARTI Lia

BAGGIO Renato
TIVERON Gabriele
TOMBOLATO Fiorella
LIN Fiorella
VALTORTA Chiara
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

LIVA Nicolo

DE ECCHER Stefano
DE NADAI Mauro
COLLODET Stefano
PILOTTO Nicola
POLOJAZ Goran
FOSCHIAN Andrea
TREMUL Michael
ZAMBIASI Clizia

DI BERNARDO Giulia
ULIANA Francesca
MARUSSIG Maurizio
BERTOIA Manuel
PAVLI Gregor
CANAL Marta
LAROTELLA Roberto
PATINI Arianna
HECHICH Marirosa
ULIANA Siro
KUZMIN Anka
PERAZZOLO Antonio
MITRI Denis
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Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:25:39
00:26:07

Tempo
00:26:33
00:29:58
00:30:03
00:36:24
00:38:36
00:39:27
00:53:14
01:12:14
01:18:08
01:24:06

Tempo
00:44:46
00:46:15
00:51:18
00:51:18
00:51:32
00:54:13
00:56:06
00:56:32
00:57:39
00:58:23
00:59:27
00:59:32
01:00:55
01:01:04
01:01:19
01:01:19
01:04:17
01:05:06
01:05:20
01:08:30
01:11:11
01:16:45
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CENTAZZO Claudia
ROSADA Sandra
COLOMBO lIris

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

PRADOLIN Alessandro
PECORARI Iris Aurora
DE MARTIN Diego
PICCIN Pierpaolo
FELCHERO Mauro
PELESSONI Jozef
SOSSI Stefano
PELESSONI Renato
FRAPPA Simone

DE ECCHER Veronica
PATINI Luca
MOSOLO Fabrizio
NARDI Cecilia
OLEOTTO Elia
ZAMMATTIO Valentina
GHIZZO Paola
MIROLO Matteo
MAZZOCUT Mattia
PRADOLIN Paolo
SANTAROSSA Sabrina
SOSSI Enrico
SANTAROSSA Sonia
FRAPPA Monica
BALANZIN Camillo
PAVLI Zdenko
CIRIANI Alessandro
PREDAN Sonia
GRATTON Donatella
BELTRAMELLO Elena
POLDRUGO Pierpaolo
DEGRASSI Michela
BACCARO Carlotta

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

01:22:51
01:48:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:15
00:45:05
00:45:44
00:46:21
00:46:40
00:46:57
00:47:21
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:50:10
00:50:26
00:51:47
00:53:23
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:54:00
00:55:43
00:56:29
00:56:45
00:57:04
01:03:16
01:08:31
01:10:20
01:11:43
01:18:00
01:18:59
01:22:58
01:30:55
01:34:37
02:36:29
00:00:00
00:59:38



