

Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour 2018 - 1^ tappa SOM Cup

Data: 25/02/2018

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 02:29:54

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	POGGIOLI Marcella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:25:39
2	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:26:07

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VERARDO Giovanni	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:26:33
2	CHIVILO' Carlo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:58
3	ZANETTE Liviana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:30:03
4	SPARTI Lia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:24
5	BAGGIO Renato	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:36
6	TIVERON Gabriele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:39:27
7	TOMBOLATO Fiorella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:14
8	LIN Fiorella	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:12:14
9	VALTORTA Chiara	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:18:08
10	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:24:06

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIVA Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:46
2	DE ECCHER Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:15
3	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:18
3	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:18
5	PILOTTO Nicola	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:32
6	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:54:13
7	FOSCHIAN Andrea	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:06
8	TREMUL Michael	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:56:32
9	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:39
10	DI BERNARDO Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:58:23
11	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:59:27
12	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:32
13	BERTOIA Manuel	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:55
14	PAVLI Gregor	A.S.D. Gaja	01:01:04
15	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:19
15	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:01:19
17	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:04:17
18	HECHICH Marirosa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:05:06
19	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:05:20
20	KUZMIN Anka	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:30
21	PERAZZOLO Antonio	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:11:11
22	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:45

23	CENTAZZO Claudia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:22:51
24	ROSADA Sandra	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	01:48:14
NP	COLOMBO Iris	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADOLIN Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:15
2	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:05
3	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:44
4	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:21
5	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:40
6	PELESSONI Jozef	A.S.D. Gaja	00:46:57
7	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:21
8	PELESSONI Renato	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:44
9	FRAPPA Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:46
10	DE ECCHER Veronica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:10
11	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:26
12	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:47
13	NARDI Cecilia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:23
14	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:24
15	ZAMMATTIO Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:53:28
16	GHIZZO Paola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:00
17	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:43
18	MAZZOCUT Mattia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:29
19	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:56:45
20	SANTAROSSA Sabrina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:04
21	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:03:16
22	SANTAROSSA Sonia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:08:31
23	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:20
24	BALANZIN Camillo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:11:43
25	PAVLI Zdenko	A.S.D. Gaja	01:18:00
26	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:18:59
27	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:22:58
28	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:30:55
29	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:34:37
30	POLDRUGO Pierpaolo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	02:36:29
NP	DEGRASSI Michela	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	BACCARO Carlotta	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:59:38